Filing ID #20010443

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Bradley S. Schneider
Status: Member
State/District: IL10

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >
$200?
SP Delphi Technologies PLC Ordinary S 08/22/2018 10/08/2018 $100,001 - B
Shares (DLPH) [ST] $250,000

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: 18 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (AD/P)

SP Envestnet, Inc (ENV) [ST]| P 07/23/2018 10/08/2018 $100,001 - -
$250,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: 16 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (CD/P)

Sp Illinois Tool Works Inc. (ITW) [ST] S 07/23/2018 10/08/2018 $100,001 - I
$250,000

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: 16 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (CD/P)

SP Laboratory Corporation of America S 09/05/2018 10/15/2018 $250,001 - -
Holdings (LH) [ST] $500,000

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: 18 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (AD/P)

SP PTC Inc. (PTC) [ST] P 09/26/2018 10/08/2018 $100,001 - I
$250,000

FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: 16 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (CD/P)

SP PTC Inc. (PTC) [ST] P 09/14/2018 10/08/2018 $100,001 - ~
$250,000

FILING StaTUS: New



ID Owner Asset

SP

Sp

SP

SP

SP

Type

Transaction Date

SuBHOLDING OF: 18 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (AD/P)

Take-Two Interactive Software, P
Inc. (TTWO) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New

09/05/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: 18 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (AD/P)

Texas Instruments Incorporated S
(TXN) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

09/26/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: 16 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (CD/P)

The Trade Desk, Inc. - Class A P
(TTD) [ST]

FILING STATUS: New

09/26/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: 16 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (CD/P)

The Trade Desk, Inc. - Class A P
(TTD) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New

08/22/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: 18 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (AD/P)

Ulta Beauty, Inc. (ULTA) [ST] S

FILING StaTUs: New

08/22/2018

SuBHOLDING OF: 18 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (AD/P)

Notification Amount

Date

10/08/2018

10/08/2018

10/08/2018

10/08/2018

10/08/2018

$250,001 -
$500,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$50,001 -
$100,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

$100,001 -
$250,000

* For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

ASSET CrAss DETAILS

o 16 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (CD/P) (Owner: SP)
o 18 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (AD/P) (Owner: SP)

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes @ No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

=

[¥ I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Bradley S. Schneider , 10/08/2018


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

