

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Bradley S. Schneider

Status: Member State/District: IL10

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	SP	Delphi Technologies PLC Ordinary Shares (DLPH) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 18 - MSSB BROKERAC		08/22/2018 A (AD/P)	10/08/2018	\$100,001 - \$250,000	
	SP	Envestnet, Inc (ENV) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 16 - MSSB BROKERAC	P GE ACCOUNT - IR		10/08/2018	\$100,001 - \$250,000	П
	SP	Illinois Tool Works Inc. (ITW) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 16 - MSSB BROKERAG		07/23/2018 A (CD/P)	10/08/2018	\$100,001 - \$250,000	
	SP	Laboratory Corporation of America Holdings (LH) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 18 - MSSB BROKERAG		09/05/2018 A (AD/P)	10/15/2018	\$250,001 - \$500,000	П
	SP	PTC Inc. (PTC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 16 - MSSB BROKERAG	P GE ACCOUNT - IR	09/26/2018 A (CD/P)	10/08/2018	\$100,001 - \$250,000	П
	SP	PTC Inc. (PTC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New	P	09/14/2018	10/08/2018	\$100,001 - \$250,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?			
		SUBHOLDING OF: 18 - MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT - IRA (AD/P)								
	SP	Take-Two Interactive Software, Inc. (TTWO) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 18 - MSSB BROKERAG			10/08/2018	\$250,001 - \$500,000				
	SP	Texas Instruments Incorporated (TXN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 16 - MSSB BROKERAG			10/08/2018	\$100,001 - \$250,000	П			
	SP	The Trade Desk, Inc Class A (TTD) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 16 - MSSB BROKERAG	P GE ACCOUNT - IR.		10/08/2018	\$50,001 - \$100,000				
	SP	The Trade Desk, Inc Class A (TTD) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 18 - MSSB BROKERAG	P GE ACCOUNT - IR		10/08/2018	\$100,001 - \$250,000	П			
	SP	Ulta Beauty, Inc. (ULTA) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: 18 - MSSB BROKERAG	S GE ACCOUNT - IR.	. ,	10/08/2018	\$100,001 - \$250,000				

^{*} For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx.

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

- 16 MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT IRA (CD/P) (Owner: SP)
- 18 MSSB BROKERAGE ACCOUNT IRA (AD/P) (Owner: SP)

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS



CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Bradley S. Schneider, 10/08/2018